STEGER SCHOOL DISTRICT NUTRITION SERVICES o
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Winter Holiday begins
at the end of classes

Friday,
December 17

Classes resume

Tuesday,

January u j

Monday, December 6

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Hashbrown Breakfast Bowl
Biscuit
Fruit
Milk

Monday, Decembr 13

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Grilled Cheese
Tomato Soup

Fruit
Milk

Tuesday, December 7

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Hamburger Pie
Dinner Roll
Fruit
Milk

Tuesday, December 14

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Loaded Baked Potato
Pretzels

Fruit
Milk

Wednesday, December |

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Lasagna
Peas
Fruit
Milk

Wednesday, December 8

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Hotdog
Baked Beans
Fruit
Milk

Wednesday, December I5

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Chef’s Choice

Thursday, December 2

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Chicken Patty
Celery
Fruit
Milk

Thursday, December 9

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Cheesy Italian Rice and
Meatballs
Peas
Fruit
Milk

Thursday, December 16

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Chef’s Choice

Friday, December 3

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch
Pizza
Corn

Fruit
Milk

Friday, December 10

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

Chef’s Choice

Friday, December 17

Breakfast
Cereal Kit

Lunch

NO
LUNCH
SERVED



